
IP IP 
6666

1 x Metal halide lamp1 x Metal halide lamp

70 W

7300 lm

32 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G12

37%

2%

2716 lm

84 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Standing / Bollard

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Height: 183.66 in

Diameter: 33.07 in

Electric Electric 

System power: 84 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection Protection 

IP: 66

Product data sheet
LCI440 IP66:HIT-CE 70W/G12
118-0044
WE-EF

IP66, Class I. IK10. Marine-grade aluminium construction. 5CE superior corrosion protection including PCS hardware. Silicone rubber gaskets.

Safety glass lens. Anodised aluminium reflector. Indirect reflector made from anodised aluminium is adjustable from 10°-30°. Service door

with fused cable connecting box. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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